Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS IFUGAO SECOND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

IFUGAO SECOND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE Galononogon, Aguinaldo, Ifugao								
Name of Pi	rocuring Entity	:	Request for Quotatio	and the second second second	o.) :	2024-04-00	32	
Revised on				Da	te : April 3,	2024		
Standard F		REQUEST FO	R QUOTATION Office			g & Design Section	on .	
	MPANY NAME :	REGOLOTTO	A GOOTATION SIN	JO, Ella De	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	g a zooigii ootaa		
COI	ADDRESS :							
TEL. NO./FAX No. : Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and					TIN:			
signed by y	uote your lowest pri our representative no Office, Galonogon, A	ot later than 8:30 A	ted below, subject to the Term M. ofApril 08, 2024_in the	s and Con return en	ditions stated t velope attached	d herewith, to Ifuga	our quotation duly o Second District	
TERMS and CONDITIONS: 1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written. 2. Delivery period within 7 C.D. upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shi imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. 3. Warranty shall be for a mininum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one ye for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. 5. G-EPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product. 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is Php590,000.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0					ARNOLDO. DACWAG Assistant District Engineer			
Item No.	ITI	EMS & DESC	CRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	Diocal				liter			
	Diesel			-	litter			
				-				
				 	-			
				 	 			
				 				
			11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11					
			VALUE AND THE SECOND SE		-		-	
				-				
				—				
			The state of the s					
				i				
				 				
				-	-			
					1		-	
				S	UB-TOTAL			
Brand and I	Model :		Warranty	:				
Delivery Pe			Price Validity	:				
After h	avina carefullu re	Period, Warranty	l your General Conditions, and Price Validity are lef	I / We q	juote you on it means tha	the item(s) at pri at I concur with	ces note above. the Terms and	
					Print	ted Name / Signatu	ıre / Date	
gpl					T-1 M	Collabora No. 15	mail Address	
			Page 1 of 1		I el. No. /	Cellphone No. / E	-rnaii Address	